3-14
Ø6x4
Ø4x2
Ø8x6
Ø10x8
Ø12x10
0-40
10

bi
ng
Brass
P. 5-5
Brass Tube Support
P. 5-5
Push-In Fittings Compression Fittings
Related Products
Fireproof high resistance tubing can be connected to various fittings presented in this catalogue in Chapter 1.
1025P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
4 2 17 1025P04R00 1025P04R01 1025P04R02 1025P04R03 1025P04R04 0.367
6 4 29 1025P06R00 1025P06R01 1025P06R02 1025P06R03 1025P06R04 0.554
8 6 40 1025P08R00 1025P08R01 1025P08R02 1025P08R03 1025P08R04 0.554
10 8 77 1025P10R00 1025P10R01 1025P10R02 1025P10R03 1025P10R04 0.721
12 9 92 1025P12R00 1025P12R01 1025P12R02 1025P12R04 1.345
1100P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
4 2 17 1100P04R00 1100P04R01 1100P04R02 1100P04R03 1100P04R04 1.308
6 4 29 1100P06R00 1100P06R01 1100P06R02 1100P06R03 1100P06R04 1.308
8 6 40 1100P08R00 1100P08R01 1100P08R02 1100P08R03 1100P08R04 2.122
10 8 77 1100P10R00 1100P10R01 1100P10R02 1100P10R03 1100P10R04 2.725
12 9 92 1100P12R00 1100P12R01 1100P12R04 5.052
2005P..R    Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.